A FH et

0.01001]00]001]0.0

0.0

0.0

BRUEAE 1 ARBRITE o) 1 SRR R SR M

N

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.010.0

0.0

21
111
95
116.8

ETOEED
w | R
# ]
< e =
E ol o®om
&

& g =
o T =
S

M|E =
ERBEHE
mo (& & F
B

= =
R

& |z "

B ®ER

HOEEEes

SRR Sk
B E ¢

EESHED
KR 0
HELEEE

HHEOLEE

i

A

18

104

106
0.01001]00710.0]981

0.0

0.0

m
A

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

ol

HEAOE -

0.0

0.0

0.0

A1
]

El
5]
B
i

il

it

)

s

0.010.0

0.0

16
16
100.0

B ®ER

HOEEEesd

SRR ek
B E ¢

EE

SEEo

il

HHEOLEE

i

A

15
14

0.01001001]0.01]0.0]107.1

0.0

m
A

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

ol

FEINGE

0.0

0.0

0.0

H S ATBULGRIL (1/2)

A1
]

0 5 EREILR i

S
a

il

it

)

200.0 | 0.0

0.0

23
27
126
143
-7
88. 1

& b
BEBR

L~

i ®

= =
oS

-
S1E)

#

23

1

1

2

0

1

6

3

1

0

0

0

0

1

0
115
152
37
75.7

7

e e

A A R

EN
Ei)
A
PN

BRI

1L

Bl U

JEE IR

JITISY)S

AU
5

FI

SR
i 11 YR

kil
EavlIls
i
EEFR

AL

AR FEL

Azl

| Foakil




= & ~ @] i @ of | wof N of | —f ] @ o —| o @ oo o] oof 2| of 2] | wf 3 of o ~f o of ~ of of = — o 9 <
“ E
o o of o o o of o of o < | | o o 2 < | | | o < < | | S| < | | | o 2 < | | < < < o
S
o o of o o o of o of o < | | o o 2 < | | | o < < | | S| < | | | o 2 < | | < < < o
S
o o of o o o of o of o o | | o o 2 < | | | o S| < | | 2| < | | | o < < | | < < < o
S
o o of o o | of o of A o | | o o S| < | | | o S| < | | S| < | | | o 2 < | | < < < °
S
2
ol of of o of of o of of | o o of < o | o o o o o o o | o o o | o o o < o | < o o < S
g
N EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE o
o |FEExees 3
o N EEE R R R EEEE °
o | FT S
) -
H Ll GRS o of of of of of of of of | of of of o of of of o of of of of of o o of of | of of of o of | of of o < =
E¢ S
A R R E R R R e e R e e e e I e e e e e e I I e e °
LK R g
€ S|
) Sl ol ol ol S S| | | o o S o | o S| o o < | o S| o S| < | o < < | | | o S| < | < < < < o
¥ 2 3
=
| R [ B I e = s s s s B B I B I B I I = = s s s s s s s s I I S S IS S S o
3
I e e S I R I I I e I I I I I e e e e e I e I I e I I I I S I °
=B < ® it
4 2l Sl o o o o o o of w9 o o of S| < o o ~| | o A | 2| 2| | o o | < | 2| 2| | < 2| | < < <
T % 2
=8
<a AR e EEEEEE -
= P <
i
, ol ol o S S| 2| o o o S o | o o o o o o o o o S o | o S < | o 2| o S < < < < < < o
_ g[€ % = 3
e
- | o o o o o o o o o o o o of o of o & o & A A ||| S| S| A | A S| A || o a o ol
£ B Nl © m
i3 N
& | o o of of of of o o o o of of of of o o | o @ A A o A S| S o A S 5 A S| S A 2| o S| = < < <
& = o~ S
=
b= A R R E R R R e e e R e e e e e e e e e e e e I I o
LK R g
€ <]
) ol ol o o S S| | o of of o o S| A S| o o | | o & A | S| o A S| | 5| o S| S| S| S | | < < < o o -
¥ 2 -
2
=
| R s B B B 1= S s I s B s B s B I s I e e = I s s R I s R I I IS S IS IS S o o w
<
<
T e e I e I I I e I I I I I e e e e e I e e e e I I I S R °
=B < ® it
B wll @2 o o of —| of of A o o of | ~| o o N | A @ @f ~ ¥ o v of of of H| ~f N ~ o o | o of 4 o = Z 5 =
= a = < E e =) 3 3§ =
4 - 8
S
12
M 2 = o o ~| S Sf — o S ©f —~| —~f —| o N = ~| Q9 2 ~f A S v o o o F| | N ~f o o T S o | O = = |
' R ol = ~ — — o | N <
# & o g
, ol ol ol S S| | o o o S o | o o o o o o o S| o S o o o S < | o o o S < | < < < < o o
g[€ % = 3
o ool ol el =] o A gl | | o 2| o e o o o o A o o o o of o | o | o o | ©f | w6 ~ @ ~f o S < < o o o < =
e = 2 | 2 5 | 9 B 3 &f & @ B A = oS E A A S = | i) & = = s o S| Q S
3 = ol @ o o o o 3| of w| w o @ of o of o o w @ o 9 o @ = o S @ & @ o | o ~ w6 «f 5| © < < 15| 19 of =
LS el 3| F & & 5 g B 3 @ S 8 B = S B [T ] et R I N 9 2 2 8§ = o 3 gl = 3 gl =
2 = ke 3 E = g
N EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE o o
ol 4= S
o o of o o o of o of o o | o o o 2 < | | | o < < | | S| < | | o o 2 < | | < < < o o
S
- PP e B e B e I I S 1 1 1 s e s s s s s e s e I I = I e e e s o
MWwdei S
Mm o o of o o o of o of o o | | o o o < | | | o 2| < | | S| < | | | o < < | | < < < o
% 3
b of < of o o 9| of o of o A | A A | A | | | | S| | S| AN S| A || A | S | < A A B o ol 1| o =
£ EIIE -
K EhE
= of <| of o o of o o of o A | S| A S| A S | S| || A A | A S | A A S i o o 2 of =
I l = =
&
o o of o o o of o of o o | | o o o < | | | o < < | | S| < | | | o < < | | < < < o
S
N I e i e e e e e R R e e e e e R e EEEE °
Wiz [T &S &= 3 =)
= , | o o of of of o of of o o o o o o of o o o o o o of o of o o of o of o o o o o o of < o o
¥ S
@ S | = 2| o o o o of of of of of o o o of 2| of of o o o 2| of o of o 2 2| | of o o o o 2f o o S
& %= = E
g g
=g P I I I B B B B e I B B B B B B B I I B B B B B B B B I e I I I I B I I S
® = g
A R R E R R R e e e R e e e e e e e e e e e e I I °
LK R g
-5 8 <
= o wfl o o o o o 2 o o o o of of «f o 2 o o o o S o o o 2 2| o o o o 2 2 o o o o 2| 2| <
R 7 2 g
N
N Fﬂfm P e B e e e B B B B I e e B e B I I I e e B e I I e B B I I I I I I B B I |
S I = .
&% o
N @
E% T e e I I I B I e I I e I I e e e e e I e s e e I I I S I °
X 'R 3
M < =
= =\ ol o o o o o o of of of o A | A | A A A S| o o o | o | o o < o of A<l 2| o o | o °
& @l : @
J S
0 Sle el ol o o 2| o 2| o 2| o | A S| o S| A A A< || ||| || o S| A | o | o o | ©
i # = I
+J
Y el = o o o o o o o S| o of 2| 2| o 2| 2| o 2 2| o | 2| | o o 2| < o 2 2 o < 2| < < < < o
i = S
ki Y N = e I I I I I [ (N = R e e e e B B B I S I I I S I R e N e e R E R al g < =
= S
# IE
2]
= JE I B e I e s I I ™ = I I R s B ! s I I I s S I S R = S R S S g = =
& - e
&
o A o o A o o y y / A oo o o o o o o o B o o y y y EE-E
g om o o o oo oo oo oy o b I s [ I ey s [ sy [ 3 3 s [ ) s s | S B = B “ = #
=] EREREEEEEERREE A HHE DR R E Y e Sy 3 = g & EER
2 bR I = e s Erﬁf&rx#w,.wmxﬁﬁm_uum i = & 2 mwﬂ_m




